	 �	 	 Dec	20�3
	 	 rev.	06
	Zywyn	Corporation	 ZT32xxF
Zywyn
Speciications	subject	to	change	without	notice
Zywyn	Corporation	•		Tel	(408)	733-3225		•		Fax	(408)	733-3206		•		Email	sales@zywyn.com		•		www.zywyn.com
General	Description
The	 ZT32xxF	 series	 devices	 are	 3V	 powered	 EIA/TIA-232	 and

ZT3232LFEY YYWW
(Lot#).T
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZT3220LFEA  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
ZT3220LFET  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin WSOIC
ZT3220LFEY  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
ZT3221LFEA  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
ZT3221LFEY  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
ZT3222LFEA  -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
ZT3222LFET  -40°C to +85°C 18-pin WSOIC
ZT3222LFEY  -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP
ZT3223LFEA  -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
ZT3223LFEY  -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP
ZT3232LFEA  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP
ZT3232LFEN  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin nSOIC
ZT3232LFET -40°C to +85°C 16-pin WSOIC
ZT3232LFEY  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
ZT3232LFEQ  -40°C to +85°C 16-pin QFN
ZT1385LFEA  -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP
ZT1385LFET  -40°C to +85°C 18-pin WSOIC
Please contact the factory for pricing and availabiliy on Tape-and-Reel options.